Shaker High School
¥ Boys Junior Varsity Volleyball
2024 - 2025

Coaches:

e Jon Washock, Head Coach

Players (16)

NAME

Preetham Basapuram Gandla

Caden Ditzel
Anthony Fratello
Andrew Gecewicz
Sawyer Jackson
Zachary Leisner
Lucas Malinoski
Liam McGovern
Mason Odell

Luke Ogburn
Ahmad-Hannaan Ramay
Nikhil Sahu

Aryan Sharma
Aryush Sharma
Adithya Thumilan
Barrett VanBramer

GRADE

11
11
11
10
10
10
11
10
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

HEIGHT

5'7
5'9
6'1
510
6'0
5'5
510
6'0
5'5
6'1
5'4
52
5'5
5"
6'4
510

Athletics Director: Sean Colfer
Assistant: David Stadtlander

445 Watervliet Shaker Rd
Latham, NY, 12110

(518) 785-5511
northcolonie.org

NUMBER POSITION

9 RS

7 S/L

26 M

11 OH/M

22 RS

15 L/DS

1 OH

18 M/OH- Captain
6 L/DS

32 M

2 S

3 L/DS

17 S

4 L/DS

10 M/OH

13 OH- Captain
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